BERNHARDT ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

369-HF59-HF8U 6/0 Panel Headboard / Panel Footboard
369-P59 6/6 Post & Canopy Rails

Thanks for purchasing Bernhardt Furniture. Please review all steps before starting the assembly process. some parts
are large and heavy. ASSEMBLY REQUIRES FOUR PEOPLE to prevent possible injury and/or damage to the piece.

HARDWARE LIST PART |QTY | HARDWARE |PART|QTY | HARDWARE
A (14) M8X 3", " Threaded Bolts A |14 | e— D | 14 (=)

B (14) Half Moon Washer

C (14) NutMs B | 14 B 1] 57
D (14) M8 Spring Washers

E (1) M8 Open End Wrench c |l .Q@ || 14 ®

PART LIST

F (1) Panel Headboard
G (2) Posts Headboard
H (1) Headboard Rail

| (14) Plug

J (1) Panel Footboard
K (2) Posts Footboard




BERNHARDT ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

369-P59 6/6 Canopy Rails
369 MTL

Thanks for purchasing Bernhardt Furniture. Please review all steps before starting the assembly process. some parts
are large and heavy. ASSEMBLY REQUIRES FOUR PEOPLE to prevent possible injury and/or damage to the piece.

HARDWARE LIST PART |QTY | HARDWARE
A (4) Metal Corner Caqopy (inclyded in MTL unit) A 4 §
B (8) M8 x 25mm bolt (included in MTL unit)
C (1) M5 Allenwrench (included in MTL unit) B 8 O

c | 1| —
PART LIST

D (4) Canopy Rails




BERNHARDT ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

369-HF59-HF8U 6/6 Headboard / Footboard
369-R59 6/6 Side Rails

369-P59 6/6 Canopy Rails

369 MTL

Thanks for purchasing Bernhardt Furniture. Please review all steps before starting the assembly process. some parts
are large and heavy. ASSEMBLY REQUIRES FOUR PEOPLE to prevent possible injury and/or damage to the piece.

HARDWARE LIST PART |QTY | HARDWARE |PART|QTY | HARDWARE
A (8) M8X3"4," Threaded Bolts A | 8 | m—— FE | 6 <)
B (8) Half Moon Washer
C (8) NutM8 .
D (8) M8 Spring Washers i 6 | Fl1 5?
E (6) @8x1-1/4" Screws A -
F (1) M8 Open End Wrench C |8 NO) G| 4| O—mm
G (4) M8x65mm bolt (Included in MTL unit)

D | 8 ©
PART LIST
H (1) Headboard

| (1) Footboard

1)
J (2) Rails
K (3) Slats
L (3) Leg Support
M (4) Canopy Rails ()



lelrod
Oval


	369-HF59-P59-R59 AI - REV3._Part1
	369-HF59-P59-R59 AI - REV3._Part2
	369-HF59-P59-R59 AI - REV3._Part3



